

---

## Pachet materiale de curatenie

I.D.: 64583394

---

Data publicarii	21.12.21	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 303,24 RON - 303,24 RON

---

Descriere: pronto 3\*12.60=37.80. saci menaj 6\*5.04=30.24. minusi menaj 3\*4.20=12.60. galeata pvc 3\*5.88=17.64. ace 3\*5.88=17.64. detratant 3\*9.24=27.72. maturi 3\*10.92=32.76. cozi matura 3\*5.04=15.12. servetele verzi 20\*4.20=84.00. domesros 3\*9.24=27.72.

---